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Fin
PlassKlubbNAVN Runde-1SonerRunde-2Soner4Runde-3Soner5Runde-4Soner6Runde-5Soner7Runde-6Soner8Runde-7Soner9Poeng Totalt

1 OSS Rune Offenberg 51 6 57 13 57 9 165 165
2 BPK Ole R. paulsen 41 5 43 5 49 6 133 133
3 BPK Lars Mørk 56 10 59 11 115 115
4 OSS Daniel Holter 56 10 54 7 110 110
5 BPK Inger Skjold Bratli 53 5 56 7 109 109
6 OSS Lars Molnes 52 6 51 6 103 103
7 OSS Håvar Falck-Andersen 55 7 46 9 101 101
8 OSS Lars Lie 52 7 48 4 100 100
9 OSS Robert Hervard 53 11 45 8 98 98

10 OSS Per Christian Lie 42 4 54 7 96 96
11 OSS Yngve Dissington 47 4 42 4 89 89
12 OSS Arne Igesund 42 4 43 7 85 85
13 OSS Ole Nikolai 39 4 39 3 78 78
14 BPK Frode Nilsen 42 5 31 0 73 73
15 OSS Øivind Friis 37 3 29 3 66 66
16 OSS Eivin Ulvin 57 10 57 57
17 OSS Thomas Johnsen 55 6 55 55
18 OSS Tor Olafsen 49 1 49 49
19 BPK John Sandvik 48 4 48 48
20 OSS Trond Engen 47 5 47 47
21 OSS Enzo Beschi 41 3 41 41
22 BPK Ove Horgen 40 3 40 40
23 ØRN Håvard Aurlien 40 3 40 40
24 OSS Arild Waage 37 3 37 37
25 OSS Torbjørn Hansen 36 2 36 36
26 OSS Eirik Rudsar 34 0 34 34
27 OSS Fei Xu 33 3 33 33
28 OSS Jørn Wollebekk 32 2 32 32
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29 OSS Anders A. Christie 32 3 32 32
30 OSS Ellen Brattetveit 31 4 31 31
31 OSS Hege Russar 31 2 31 31
32 OSS Våle Koss-Russar 31 2 31 31
33 BPK Thea Haarberg 31 3 31 31
34 OSS Ivar Vestad 30 4 30 30



7-FELT R3 2019 Oslo Sportsskyttere

Militær
plassKlubb Navn Runde-1SONE-1Runde-2Sone-2Runde-3Sone-3Runde-4Sone-4Runde-5Sone-5Runde-6Sone-6Runde-7Sone-7PoengTotaltSonerJR

1 OSS Bjarne Themsen 45 9 47 7 47 4 139 139 20
2 OSS Bjørn Håvar Falck-Andersen 42 5 44 7 48 5 134 134 17
3 OSS Lars Berge 45 5 45 5 36 2 126 126 12
4 OPK Kjetil Thorsen 41 7 39 4 37 5 117 117 16
5 BPK Lars Mørk 54 4 54 6 108 108 10
6 OSS Pål Gudbrandsen 49 6 51 7 100 100 13
7 BPK Ole R. Paulsen 33 2 37 3 27 2 97 97 7
8 OSS Lars Molnes 47 0 47 7 94 94 7
9 OSS Arild Waage 43 3 50 9 93 93 12

10 OSS Helge Nesteby 47 3 45 5 92 92 8
11 OSS Erik Bjerke 45 3 45 5 90 90 8
12 OKTS Håvard Todal 43 5 40 3 83 83 8
13 OSS Jørgen Eriksson 40 2 43 2 83 83 4 JR
14 OSS Lars Lie 41 4 41 1 82 82 5
15 OSS Rune Offenberg 41 3 37 4 78 78 7
16 BPK Inger Skjold Bratli 36 2 42 5 78 78 7
17 OSS Øivind Friis 33 4 35 3 68 68 7
18 OSS Per K. Jensen 29 2 38 1 67 67 3
19 OSS John Vigrestad 34 1 32 3 66 66 4
20 OSS Yngve Dissington 30 1 36 0 66 66 1
21 OSS Eirik Myhre 32 2 34 3 66 66 5
22 OSS Audun J. Mørch 22 2 33 2 55 55 4
23 OSS Magnar Naas 24 4 28 2 52 52 6
24 OSS Tom Gullbekk 31 0 20 1 51 51 1
25 OSS Eivin j. Ulvin 48 8 48 48 8
26 BPK Per Christian Lie 48 7 48 48 7
27 OSS Tor Nordgaard-Tveit 48 5 48 48 5
28 OSS Hans Holter 42 4 42 42 4
29 OSS John Sandvik 35 4 35 35 4

71 2 3 4 5 6
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30 OSS Jørgen Eriksson 34 3 34 34 3
31 OSS Ellen Brattetveit 33 1 33 33 1
32 OSS Enzo Beschi 33 2 33 33 2
33 OSS Thomas Johnsen 30 2 30 30 2
34 OSS Ivar Westad 29 1 29 29 1
35 OSS Fei Xu 28 2 28 28 2
36 OSS Lars G. Røv 10 0 10 10 0
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Grov
Plass KlubbNAVN Runde-1Sone-1Runde-2Sone-2Runde-3Sone-3Runde-4Sone-4Runde-5Sone-5Runde-6Sone-6Runde-7Sone-7PoengTotaltSoner 4 Beste

1 BPK Ole R. Paulsen 38 3 39 4 47 4 124 124 11
2 BPK Lars Mørk 56 11 59 11 115 115 22
3 BPK Frode Nilsen 46 4 47 2 93 93 6
4 BPK Johan Nicholay Haaberg 42 5 47 9 89 89 14
6 BPK Inger Skjold Bratli 48 7 48 48 7

71 2 3 4 5 6
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spesial
Plass KlubbNavn Runde-1SONE-1Runde-2Sone-2Runde-3Sone-3Runde-4Sone-4Runde-5Sone-5Runde-6Sone-6Runde-7Sone-7Poeng Totalt Soner

1 OSS Arild Waage 40 5 44 4 36 4 120 120 13
2 BPK Lars Mørk 41 5 50 6 91 91 11
3 OKTS Håvard Todal 43 8 36 3 79 79 11
4 OSS John Vigrestad 39 2 29 3 68 68 5
5 OSS Pål Gudbrandsen 22 2 35 2 57 57 4
6 OSS Øivind Friis 22 3 29 1 51 51 4
7 OSS John Sandvik 39 1 39 39 1
8 OKTS Helge Atle Rønningsen 37 1 37 37 1
9 OKTS Anders Kortgård 35 3 35 35 3

10 OSS Svein-A. Eide 29 3 29 29 3
11 OPK Kjetil Thorsen 28 1 28 28 1
12 BPK Frode Nilsen 26 2 26 26 2
13 OSS Magnar Naas 23 1 23 23 1

71 2 3 4 5 6
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Revolver
PlassKlubbNavn Runde-1Sone-1Runde-2Sone-2Runde-3Sone-3Runde-4Sone-4Runde-5Sone-5Runde-6Sone-6Runde-7Sone-7Poeng Totalt Soner

1 OSS Håvar Falck-Andersen 49 3 46 2 56 11 151 151 16
2 OSS Rune Offenberg 45 3 53 11 45 6 143 143 20
3 OSS Lars Berge 49 5 45 7 44 5 138 138 17
4 BPK Ole R. Paulsen 45 3 44 6 43 7 132 132 16
5 OSS Kjetil Thorsen 47 4 40 2 40 4 127 127 10
6 BPK Per Christian Lie 53 8 58 11 111 111 19
7 OSS Lars Mørk 54 11 57 8 111 111 19
8 OKTS Håvard Todal 50 9 52 11 102 102 20
9 OSS Lars Lie 38 5 45 2 83 83 7

10 OSS John Vigrestad 39 2 42 6 81 81 8
11 BPK Inger Skjold Bratli 45 4 33 5 78 78 9
12 OSS Erik Bjerke 39 2 38 2 77 77 4
13 OSS Robert Hervard 45 2 30 2 75 75 4
14 OSS Arne Igesund 40 3 34 3 74 74 6
15 OSS Helge Nesteby 32 5 39 6 71 71 11
16 OSS Jørgen Eriksson 0 0 33 1 32 1 65 65 2
17 OSS Audun J. Mørch 27 1 34 4 61 61 5
18 BPK Johan Nicholay Haarberg 46 10 47 8 93 93 18
19 OKTS Helge Atle Rønningsen 44 6 44 44 6
20 OKTS Anders Kortgård 42 3 0 0 42 42 3
21 OSS Torbjørn Hansen 41 3 41 41 3
22 OSS Eirik Bjerke? 36 3 36 36 3

71 2 3 4 5 6
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Magnum
Plass KlubbNavn Runde-1SONE-1Runde-2Sone-2Runde-3Sone-3Runde-4Sone-4Runde-5Sone-5Runde-6Sone-6Runde-7Sone-7Poeng TotaltSoner

1 OSS Rune Offenborg 44 5 44 7 42 5 130 130 17
2 OSS Lars Berger 38 4 44 5 40 5 122 122 14
3 OSS Håvar Falck-Andersen 39 7 40 4 38 6 117 117 17
4 BPK Lars Mørk 43 8 44 10 87 87 18
5 OKTS Håvar Todal 44 8 40 8 84 84 16
6 BPK Inger Skjold Bratli 40 3 41 8 81 81 11
7 OSS John Vigrestad 40 2 35 4 75 75 6
8 OSS Robert Hervard 29 2 36 2 65 65 4
9 BPK Frode Nilsen 0 0 35 4 29 3 64 64 7

10 OSS Magnar Naas 25 6 34 5 59 59 11
11 OSS Øivind Friis 22 1 28 3 50 50 4
12 OSS John Sandvik 42 6 42 42 6
13 OSS Tor Olafsen 41 3 41 41 3
14 OSS Ole Nikolai Jensen 24 0 12 0 36 36 0
15 OSS Hans Holter 30 3 30 30 3
16 OSS Daniel Holter 29 3 29 29 3
17 OSS Erik Bjerke 28 2 28 28 2
18 OKTS Helge Atle Rønninge 26 4 26 26 4
19 OSS Yngve Disington 22 2 22 22 2
20 OSS Tom Gullbekk 13 1 13 13 1

71 2 3 4 5 6
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Åpen JR
Plass KlubbNavn Runde-1SONE-1Runde-2Sone-2Runde-3Sone-3Runde-4Sone-4Runde-5Sone-5Runde-6Sone-6Runde-7Sone-7PoengTotaltSoner

1 OSS Ole Nikolai 39 4 39 3 78 7
17 OSS Våle Koss-Russar 31 2 31 2

3 ØRN Håvard Aurlien 40 3 40 3

71 2 3 4 5 6


